Measurement Computing	 (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com	 mccdaq.com
DaqBook/2020
DaqBook/2000 Series
Ethernet-Based Portable Data Acquisition
Models /2001, /2005, & /2020
Features
•	 Analog input, analog output, frequency
input, timer output, and digital I/O; all

	 lighter power cable, 8 ft.	 CA-116
DaqBook/2000 Series
Ordering Information
RTDs
Description	 Part No.
3-wire, 100 ohm, sealed with alumina
tube, 1 m	 745691-01
3-wire, 100 ohm, platinum
(ready made), 2 m	 745691-02
Thermocouples
E-type thermocouple wire, fiberglass
(0 ˚C to 482 ˚C, 32 ˚F to 900 ˚F) 1 m	 745690-E001
E-type thermocouple wire, fiberglass
(0 ˚C to 482 ˚C, 32 ˚F to 900 ˚F) 2 m	 745690-E002
J-type thermocouple wire, fiberglass
(0 ˚C to 482 ˚C, 32 ˚F to 900 ˚F 1 m	 745690-J001
J-type thermocouple wire, fiberglass
(0 ˚C to 482 ˚C, 32 ˚F to 900 ˚F) 2 m	 745690-J002
K-type thermocouple wire, fiberglass
(0 ˚C to 482 ˚C, 32 ˚F to 900 ˚F) 1 m	 745690-K001
K-type thermocouple wire, fiberglass
(0 ˚C to 482 ˚C, 32 ˚F to 900 ˚F) 2 m	 745690-K002
T-type thermocouple wire, fiberglass
(0 ˚C to 260 ˚C, 32 ˚F to 500 ˚F) 1 m	 745690-T001
T-type thermocouple wire, fiberglass
(0 ˚C to 260 ˚C, 32 ˚F to 500 ˚F) 2 m	 745690-T002
Software
Icon-based data acquisition, graphics,
control, and analysis software	 DASYLab
CA-255-xT molded expansion cable for con-